

N/M: - MATRUHI SAA HOUSE TO PUT DHARAMPIR
KHARKA BASANT ROAD

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

mmgsy (sc)

जमीन की सिमा की मीसराई DIVISION

जमीन की सिमा की मीसराई SUB-DIVISION
अनाई

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2773

2773

Agency: - Domestic Const.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: - Const. of Road					
and CD work with					
maintenance for					
Matpuri Sub house					
to PWD Road Phoran					
pur Kharka Basant					
Road under m/s					
/					
N/A: - Domestic Const.					
Pr. 21d.					
Ramdayalu Nagar					
Itaji pur					
Koji mura Harpur					
Mohammadpur					
Agreement No: -					
11/5312/22 - 23					
Date of Start: -					
22/5/22					
Date of completion					
: - 26/5/23					
Actual date of comp.					
: - Work is under					

ABSTRACT.

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plv & Fixing working bench mark.					
TMB, page (4)					
Qty —		1.50	1 CM.		
@ R.		4015.40 / KM	= R.		6023 = D
(2) Plv & Fixing Reference pillar. TMB, page (4)					
Qty —		11.50	KM.		
@ R.		1845.98 / KM	= R.		2769 = D
(3) Site clearing & grubbing. TMB, page (3)					
Qty —		0.30	Hae.		
@ R.		52970.33 / Hae.	= R.		15891 = D
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit.					
TMB, page (5)					
(a) lead 100 m. Qty — 328.10 m ³					
@ R.		152.15 / m ³	= R.		49449 = D
(b) lead 1000 m. Qty — 125.10 m ³					
@ R.		190.52 / m ³	= R.		23821 = D
(5) Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
TMB, page (5)					
Qty — 2115.10 m ³					
@ R.		191.76 / m ³	= R.		405572 = D
Continuation					
Total R. 503525 = D					

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Constn of USB					
TMB, page (6)					
Qty —		329.00 m ³			
@ R.		2862.73/m ³			R. 2086930=D
(7) Plv & Fixing typical					
type masonry sign band.					
TMB, page (6)					
Qty —		2 Nos.			
@ R.		9576.80/each			R. 19154=D
		Total R.			2609609=D
Add 12% GST —		R. (+)			313153=D

Add 1% labourers —	R. (+)	260962=D
Add SF —	R. (+)	50519=D
Total R.		2999371=D
2.10 % less —	R. (-)	62987=D
Total R.		2936384=D
less previous payment R. (+)		1644952=D
Total R.		1291932=D

 10/2/23 S.E. 10/02/23 A.E. C.R.P. M. 2-23 		
Material statement up to date.		
(i) e/w —	3103.65 m ³	
(ii) Metal —	746.47 m ³	
(iii) Stone Screening material —	196.62 m³	
(iv) local Sand —	186.62 m ³	